UK-lotterySyndicate.com

Lottery Tickets and Groupings

Free Lucky Prize sharing Prize sharing Note
Dips
Draw Dates For Lottery Ticket/s For Lottery Ticket/s

with cash prize
winning/s of more
than £1,000

a) First, we will allocate
the winnings on Group
Shares:

For a winning Lottery
Ticket, 80% of the prize will
be allocated to the main
group who has the winning
ticket. The other 20% of the
prize will be shared equally
by all of our Lotto groups.

b) Second, Member's
shares:

There will be 21 shares in
each Lottery Syndicate
group and you will be
entitled to one of the 21
shares (1/21) in each of the
groups that you belong with.

with cash prize
winning/s of £1000 or
less

a) First, we will allocate
the winnings on Group
Shares:

Prize will be allocated
equally to all groups.

b) Second, Member’s
shares

There will be 21 shares in
each Lottery Syndicate
group and you will be
entitled to one of the 21
shares (1/21) in each of the
groups that you belong with.

For Non-cash prizes,
the prize will stay
with the group who
has the winning
ticket until it is
converted or wins a
cash prize. The
system of sharing
will then be the
same as cash prize
winning/s sharing.

In the event of a
jackpot win, our
system of sharing
will allow members
in the winning group
to enjoy a life
changing experience
while sharing a bit
of the luck to
everyone else.

Our groupings,
tickets, winnings
and shares will be
based on this file
with Lottery Ticket
Lines



http://www.uk-lotterysyndicate.com/

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-016440823-087879.

Ticket number:
0995-043336424-080479
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:44

. Your numbers

e A

13

20

27

29

44

54

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-063024811-088879.



Ticket number:
0995-002552044-086079
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:44

e Your numbers

e A

02

30

32

47

49

58

Lucky Dip

O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-009695401-081079.

Ticket number:
0995-017367021-084479
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:44

e Your numbers

e A



32
44
50
59
Lucky Dip

O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
o Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-015522474-083479.

Ticket number:
0995-043370216-089079
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:43

e Your numbers

e A

03

04

21

24

26

46

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

01
26
30
42
47

O O O O O



o b1
o Lucky Dip

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
o Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-035826093-083679.

Ticket number:
0995-063242722-083379
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:43

e Your numbers

e A

06

11

16

19

49

55

Lucky Dip

O O O O 0O O O

01
03
27
31
40
57
Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O



We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-023122605-087379.

Ticket number:
0995-032100835-084779
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:42

e Your numbers

e A

19

34

41

47

49

59

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

02
11
13
23
29
51
Lucky Dip

O O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.



Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-047868073-089779.

Ticket number:
0995-013098722-086879
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:42

e« Your numbers

e A

09

10

14

20

33

34

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Wed 09 Feb 2022



Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-021372076-088079.

Ticket number:
0995-029686242-086079
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:42

e Your numbers

e A

06

07

18

20

39

49

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-030528425-087579.

Ticket number:
0995-029791202-084279



Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:42

e Your numbers

e A

01

05

21

30

50

53

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O 0O O O

01
14
37
38
44
45
Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-064506537-083279.

Ticket number:
0995-008271334-083579
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:41



e Your numbers

e A

03

16

23

24

33

35

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
o Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-038234540-083179.

Ticket number:
0995-008208102-089679
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:41

e« Your numbers

e A

02

05

19

22

34

44

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O



We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-050678444-083079.

Ticket number:
0995-008304614-080879
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:40

e Your numbers

e A

10

23

30

40

44

48

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Wed 09 Feb 2022



Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-056109487-088879.

Ticket number:
0995-055632359-083879
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:39

e Your numbers

e A

05

07

09

19

43

57

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-015292587-082579.

Ticket number:
0995-021004261-084879



Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:39

e Your numbers

e A

10

13

22

23

29

48

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-012934570-086079.

Ticket number:
0995-014629600-089379
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:39

e Your numbers

e A

02
06
13
16
27
33

O O O O O O



o Lucky Dip
We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
o Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-046399658-088779.

Ticket number:
0995-054569701-081079
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:38

e Your numbers

e A

31

41

51

54

56

57

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1



Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-057539842-081279.

Ticket number:
0995-032683489-082579
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:38

e« Your numbers

e A

02

04

16

20

21

32

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
o Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-014518534-080479.



Ticket number:
0995-023466468-087479
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:37

e Your numbers

e A

13

15

30

38

49

56

Lucky Dip

O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-053345538-088479.

Ticket number:
0995-002495204-085479
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:37

e Your numbers

e A



37
42
43
53
Lucky Dip

O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
o Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-032548359-085779.

Ticket number:
0995-040194020-087779
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:37

e Your numbers

e A

01

04

07

10

22

59

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday



Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates
¢ Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-019703042-084279.

Ticket number:
0995-023344356-084179
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:37

e Your numbers

e A

03

13

19

30

35

58

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates

e Wed 09 Feb 202



Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-037622784-085979.

Ticket number:
0995-058197735-088479
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:35

e Your numbers

e A

01

12

21

22

30

52

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates

e Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-047059972-087979.

Ticket number:
0995-051793894-087879
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:35



e Your numbers

e A

07

14

32

37

40

56

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 202
Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-037688320-087079.

Ticket number:
0995-030028771-089179
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:35

e« Your numbers

e A

07

09

10

21

25

32

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O



05
17
29
44
49
56
Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary
Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 202
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-005243137-089679.

Ticket number:
0995-018282982-087479
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:34

e Your numbers

e A

08

10

16

24

38

47

Lucky Dip

O O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.



Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-054293760-084079.

Ticket number:
0995-008606179-083279
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:34

e« Your numbers

e A

01

10

17

20

42

54

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Wed 09 Feb 2022



Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-020786432-085179.

Ticket number:
0995-041971171-083579
Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:33

e Your numbers

e A

01

06

10

52

58

59

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022
Draw dates
e Wed 09 Feb 2022
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 0994-009175300-086879.

Ticket number:
0995-049172194-083079



Generated date and time:
Sun 6 Feb 2022 at 15:33

e Your numbers

e A

11

15

19

26

38

40

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
WedWednesday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary
Wed 09 Feb 2022

Draw dates

o Wed 09 Feb 2022
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